
              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
  

 

Bus #92           
Bus Stop   Time 
Hazel & MT. Vermon 6:45 am 
Hazel & Wellington 6:45 am 
Hazel & Richmond 6:45 am 
59th & Plum 6:45 am 
Mulberry & Blackhawk 6:45 am 
Mulberry & Silver Fox 6:45 am 
Mulberry & War Eagle 6:45 am 
Ridgeway & Cedar 6:45 am 
Ridgeway & Indian Hills 6:45 am 
Sheffield & Canterbury Cv. 6:45 am 
Hampton Pwky & Cromwell 6:45 am 
Hampton Pwky & Foxcroft 6:45 am 
Hampton Pwky & Hampton PL 6:45 am 
Hampton Pwky & Sheffield         6:45 am 
Hampton Pwky & Sutton 6:45 am 
Hampton Pwky & Stratford 6:45 am 
47th Sheraton Park ( All Sch) 7:00 am 
42nd  & Peggy Ann 7:00 am 
46th  &  Mulberry 7:00 am 
40th & Hazel 7:00 am 
16th  & Plum  7:05 am 
18th & Hickory  7:05 am 
18th  & Linden 7:10 am 
20th   & Lnden 7:10 am 
24th   & Linden 7:10 am 
32nd  & Linden 7:15 am 
34th   & Linden 7:15 am 
Southwood School  7:30 am 
Jack Robey  7:50 am 
Pine Bluff High  7:50 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #89   
Bus Stop     Time 
Privatewood & Middle 
Warren 

  
6:45 am 

Regalia Drive 6:45 am 
Rosswood & Fairway 6:45 am 
Deerfield 6:45 am 
Dixon Rd  6:45 am 
Lindsey & Sumac 6:45 am 
Hazel & Forobrough 6:45 am 
Divorky Rd 6:45 am 
Mayfield & Woodridge 6:45 am 
Ridgeway & Ridgewood 6:45 am 
Ridgeway & Mayfield 6:45 am 
Ridgeway Apts. 7:00 am 
Fairway & Oak 7:00 am 
Red Oak Lane 7:00 am 
Brinkley & Town Country 7:00 azm 
Brinkley & Rockwood 7:00 am 
Bugle Drive 7:00 am 
Thicket & Summerhill 7:00 am 
Middle Warren Rd & Skyline 7:05 am 
Middle Warren Rd & 
Chamberwood 

 
7:05 am 

Middle Warren Rd & 
Whitmore 

 
7:05 am 

Glenwood & Woodridge 7:05 am 
Golf View & Laurel 7:05 am 
32nd  & Fir 7:10 am 
34th & Fir 7:10 am 
Pine Hill & Fir 7:10 am 
38th & Fir 7:10am 
41st  & Fir 7:10 am 
Southwood  7:30 am 
Jack Robey 7:50 am 
Pine Bluff High 7:50 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #88 
Bus Stop   Time 
17th Spruce 7:00 am 
17th & Willow 7:00 am 
22nd & Spruce 7:05 am 
24th & Spruce 7:05 am 
24th & Plum 7:10 am 
23rd Hickory 7:10 am 
26th & Hickory 7:10 am 
30th & Mulberry 7:10 am 
30th & Hickory 7:10 am 
33rd Hickory 7:15am 
34th & Hickory 7:15 am 
37th & Hickory 7:20 am 
Southwood School 7:30 am 
12th & Linden  ( Jack Robey) 7:30 am 
15th & Linden 7:30 am 
18th & Linden 7:30 am 
15th & Locust 7:30 am 
20th & Beech 7:30 am 
22nd & Beech 7:30 am 
24th Oak 7:30 am 
24th & Linden 7:30 am 
25th & Cherry 7:30 am 
26th & Laurel 7:30 am 
28th & Elm 7:30 am 
30th  & Elm 7:30 am 
32nd & Elm 7:30 am 
32nd & Beech 7:30 am 
37th & Mulberry 7:30 am 
43rd Cherry  7:30 am 
Jack Robey  7:50 am 
Pine Bluff High   7:50 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #91 
Bus Stop  Bus Time 
Merrill Blg. (BR Students)  6:45 am 
De’ja View Apts.  6:45 am 
L.A. Prexy & Saracen  6:45 am 
2nd & Hickory  6:45 am 
2nd & Poplar  6:45 am 
Barraque & Laurel ( Apts.)  6:45 am 
3rd   & Olive  6:45 am 
Martin & Pine  7:00 am 
12th  & State  7:00 am 
12th  & Louisiana  7:00 am 
12th & Missouri  7:00 am 
13th & Indiana  7:00 am 
14th & Texas  7:00 am 
10th & Belmont  7:00 am 
Avondale & Cockrill  7:15 am 
10th & Ashley  7:15 am 
Belmoor & Cumberland  7:15 am 
Belmoor & Belmont  7:15 am 
Belmoor & Brentwood  7:15 am 
Belmoor & Westgate  
Belmoor & Boston  7:15 am 
Belmoor & Bailey  7:15 am 
Broadmoor School  7:30 am 
17th  & Spruce  7:40 am 
18th  & Hickory  7:40 am 
22nd & Spruce  7:45 am 
26th  & Hazel  7:45 am 
26th & Catapla  7:45 am 
28th & Hazel ( House ) 7:45 am 
29th & Cedar 7:45 am 
31st & Locust 7:45 am 
31st & Hickory 7:45 am 
34th & Hickory 7:45 am 
34th & Linden 7:45 am 
34th & Poplar 7:45 am 
Jack Robey School 8:00 am 
Pine Bluff High School 8:10 am 
  
  
  



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus # 87    

Bus Stop  Time 
25th & Magnolia  7:00 am 
26th & Hazel  7:00 am 
26th & Fir  7:00 am 
26th & Catalpa  7:00 am 
30th & Orange  7:10 am 
26th & Fir  7:10 am 
30th  & Fir  7:10 am 
31st  & Palm  7:10 am 
32nd & Old Warren Road  7:15 am 
34th & Old Warren Road  7:15 am 
36th & Old Warren Road  7:15 am 
40th & Old Warren Road  7:15 am 
40th & Hunter Cove  7:15 am 
Southwood School  7:30 am 
16th & Hazel  7:35 am 
16th & Plum  7:35 am 
12th & Fir  7:35 am 
13th & Orange  7:35 am 
8th & Linden  7:40 am 
8th & Cedar  7:40 am 
9th & Hickory  7:45 am 
10th & Hickory  7:45 am 
10th & Cypress  7:45 am 
10th & Maple  7:45 am 
13th & Maple  7:45 am 
13th & Mulberry  7:45 am 
Pine Bluff High School  8:00 am 
Jack Robey School  8:10 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #90 
Bus Stop  Time 
Belair Drive Office  7:00 am 
17th & Ohio ( Trailer Park )  7:00 am 
23rd & Ohio  7:05 am 
28th  & Ohio  7:10 am 
31st & Ohio  7:10 am 
32nd & Ohio  7:10 am 
34th & Ohio  7:10 am 
37th & Ohio  7:15 am 
46th Florida  7:15 am 
38th Apts.  7:20 am 
34th Ave.  School  7:30 am 
35th & Main  7:35 am 
33rd & Chestnut  7:35 am 
26th & Main   7:40 am 
18th & Elm  7:45 am 
15th & Elm  7:45 am 
13th Chestnut   7:50 am 
Martin / Pine  7:50 am 
8th Chestnut  7: 50 am 
Pine Bluff High  8:00 am 
Jack Robey  8:10 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #110 
Bus Stop   Time 
Merrill Blg. ( HS , JR) 7:00 am 
Barraque Apts. (HS, JR) 7:00 am 
27th & Maple 7:00 am 
33rd &  Ash 7:00 am 
32nd  & Ash 7:00 am 
30th & Ash 7:00 am 
30th & Locust 7:00 am 
29th & Cedar 7:00 am 
42nd & Southern Pines Cove 7:15 am 
40th & Hazel 7:15 am 
46th & Mulberry 7:15 am 
Mulberry & Arrowhead 7:15 am 
Southwood School 7:30 am 
3rd & Elm 7:30 am 
2nd & Olive 7:30 am 
4th & Cherry 7:30 am 
5th  & Poplar 7:30 am 
5th & Oak 7:30 am 
12th & Cherry 7:30 am 
12th & Plum 7:30 am 
13th Georgia 7:30 am 
14th Texas 7:30 am 
13th & Indiana 7:30 am 
18th & Indiana 7:30 am 
23rd Louisiana 7:30 am 
ST. John Apts 7:30 am 
38th Apts 7:30 am 
Georgia & Park 7:30 am 
Georgia & Talbot 7:30 am 
Pine Bluff High  8:00 am 
Jack Robey  8:10 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 

 
 
Bus #99   
Bus Stop    Time 
Marby Rd 6:30 am 
Bitely Rd 6:30 am 
Clemmons & Love 6:30 am 
Tamo Store ( Hwy 65 South ) 6:30 am 
11th Nebraska ( BR, JR, HS) 7:00 am 
8th Nebraska ( BR,JR,HS) 7:00 am 
7th & Kentucky 7:00 am 
6th & Dakota ( BR, JR,HS) 7:00 am 
6th Colorado ( BR, JR, HS) 7:00 am 
Broadmoor School 7:00 am 
Belair Dr. Office 7:00 am 
17th & Ohio 7:15 am 
31st & Ohio 7:15 am 
37th & Ohio 7:15 am 
42nd & Ohio 7:15 am 
46th & Ohio 7:15 am 
Jack Robey 7:50 am 
Pine Bluff High 7:50 am 
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #94   
Bus Stop     Time 
8th & Linden 6:45 am 
8th & Ash 7:00  am 
8th & Locust 7:00 am 
8th & Cypress 7:00 am 
10th  & Cypress 7:00 am 
10th & Hickory 7:00 am 
11th Plum 7:00 am 
13th & Ash 7:15 am 
15th & Cypress 7:15 am 
13th & Maple 7:15 am 
13th & Fir 7:15 am 
13th & Orange  
9th Holly  
3103 N. Iris 7:15 am 
6th & Georgia 7:15 am 
6th & Florida 7:15 am 
15th Ohio  
Broadmoor School  7:30 am 
10th Belmont  
Belmoor & Cockrill 7:30 am 
10th Ashley 7:30 am 
Belmoor & Belmont 7:30 am 
Belmoor & Boston 7:30 am 
Belmoor & Brentwood 7:30 am 
Belmoor & Westgate 7:30 am 
Jack Robey School  8:00 am 
Pine Bluff High School  8:10  am 
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus # 96   
Bus Stop   Time 
Irene Drive ( Hwy 425 ) 6:30 am 
Hwy 425 6:30 am 
McGarity Road ( Hwy 425 ) 6:45 am 
Pointer Road ( Hwy 425 ) 6:45 am 
Grider Field Road 6:45 am 
Green Meadows 6:45  am 
Osborne Road 6:45 am 
Port Road & Illinois 7:00 am 
Port Road & Byrd 7:00 am 
Port Road & Michigan 7:00 am 
Port Road & Kansas 7:00 am 
Port Road & Idaho 7:00 am 
2nd Ohio ( BR, HS, JR) 7:15 am 
2nd & Missouri ( BR,HS, JR) 7:15 am 
6th & Barrow 7:15 am 
7th Wisconsin ( BR,HS,JR) 7:20 am 
8th & Wisconsin ( Br,HS,JR ) 7:20 am 
Broadmoor School  7:30 am 
Jack Robey  7:50 am 
Pine Bluff High  8:00 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #98   
Bus Stop     Time 
ST. Raphael Road 7:00 am 
Friendswood & Haynes 7:15 am 
46th & Main 7:15 am 
43rd & Cherry 7:15 am 
18th & Beech 7:20 am 
22nd & Beech 7:20 am 
24th  & Oak 7:20 am 
22nd & Elm 7:20 am 
23rd & Poplar 7:20 am 
29th  & Cherry 7:25 am 
30th &  Elm 7:25 am 
37th & Beech 7:25 am 
34th Ave. School  7:30 am 
Jack Robey  7:50 am 
Pine Bluff High  7:50 am 
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #97  
Bus Stop Time 
17th  & Georgia  7:00 am 
18th  &  Main  7:05 am 
22nd  & Main  7:05 am 
St. John Apts  7:10 am 
28th   &  Georgia  7:10 am 
26th & Main  7:20 am 
27th & Main  7:20 am 
35th & Main  7:20 am 
34th Ave. School  7:30 am 
32nd & Old Warren Road  7:35 am 
34th & Old Warren Road  7:35 am 
36th & Old Warren Road  7:35 am 
40th & Old Warren Road  7:35 am 
40th & King Richard  7:40 am 
37th & Holly  7:40 am 
40th & Fir  7:45 am 
41St  & Fir  7:45 am 
38th & Fir  7:45 am 
34th & Fir  7:45 am 
33rd & Fir  7:45 am 
30th & Fir  7:45 am 
Jack Robey  8:00 am 
Pine Bluff School  8:10 am  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus # 108  
Bus Stop   Time 
Gilliand Rd 6:45 am 
Wabbaska Rd. 6:45 am 
Paw Paw / Myrtle 7:00 am 
Mulberry St. 7:00 am 
First St. 7:00 am 
Hwy 79  7:00 am 
Hwy 79(B) / North Pecan 7:00 am 
South Chestnut / West 3rd  7:00 am 
Division St. ( Altheimer) 7:15 am 
Main St.   ( Altheimer ) 7:15 am 
 Earl Chaddrick Rd 7:20 am 
McFadden Rd 7:30 am 
Pineywood ( DHS/ RFM) 7:30 am 
James Matthews School 7:40 am 
Dollarway High School 7:45 am 
Robert F. Morehead School 7:45 am 
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus # 104  
Bus Stop   Time 
2nd & Larch 7:00 am 
2nd & Juniper 7:00 am 
3609 W. Barraque 7:00 am 
4224 2nd  7:00 am 
Barraque & Lee 7:00 am 
5004 Barraque 7:00 am 
Hutchinson & West Short 3rd  7:15 am 
West Short 3rd  ( Apts.) 7:15 am 
Bryant & Sunset 7:15 am 
Cottonwood Apts. 7:15 am 
James Matthews 7:30 am 
Dollarway High 7:30 am 
Robert F. Morehead 7:30 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
 
Bus # 112  
Bus Stop  Time 
Dollarway Rd & Haley 7:00 am 
Hutchinson & Bullock 7:00 am 
Hutchinson & Jones 7:00 am 
901  Hutchinson  7:00 am 
Malcolm & Moreland 7:00 am 
Malcolm & Pryce 7:00 am 
Lane & Wormack 7:15 am 
Lane & Latting 7:15 am 
Lane & Cheatham 7:15 am 
2603 N. Lane 7:15 am 
5714 Smart  7:15 am 
Smart & Pryce 7:15 am 
James Matthews 7:20 am 
Dollarway High 7:30 am 
Robert F. Morehead 7:30 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #111  
Bus Stop  Time 
2810 Skoal Rd. 6:30 am 
2815 Skoal Rd. 6:30 am 
9321 Hwy 270 6:45 am 
3502 Louise Drive 6:45 am 
3109 Pony Trail Rd. 7:00 am 
1307 Hardin Reed Rd. 7:00 am 
6310 Sheridan Rd. 7:00 am 
5910 Malcomb 7:15 am 
8 Needles Drive 7:15 am 
10 Haley St. 7:15 am 
13 Haley St. 7:15 am 
James Matthews 7:30 am 
Robert F. Morehead 7:30 am 
Dollarway High 7:30 am 
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #102  
Bus Stop  Time 
3710 Vaugine 7:00 am 
Vaugine & Birch 7:00 am 
2509  Magnolia 7:00 am 
2413 Magnolia 7:00 am 
Pineywoods Apts. 7:15 am 
Bell & L.A Prexy  7:15 am 
L.A. Prexy & Reed 7:15 am 
2205 Reeker St. 7:15 am 
1001 N Palm( FCDC) 7:15 am 
Robert F. Morehead 7:30 am 
Dollarway High 7:30 am 
James Matthews 7:30 am 
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 
Bus #95  
Bus Stop  Time 
11904 S Hwy 88 ( Alt ) 6:30 am 
1708 Dump Rd. ( Alt) 6:30 am 
404 E. 2nd (Alt) 6:45 am 
510 E. 2nd  ( Alt) 6:45 am 
802 E. 2nd  (Alt) 6:45 am 
2nd Louisiana (Alt) 7:00 am 
1003 E. 2nd ( Alt) 7:00 am 
1034 Tabennacle Rd. (Alt) 7:15 am 
1208 N. Hwy 79 (B) (Alt) 7:15 am 
1404 N Hwy 79 (B) (Alt) 7:15 am 
11904 S. Hwy 88 (Alt) 7:15 am 
Embry Rd Hwy 79 (B) ( Alt) 7:15 am 
508 Front St. (Alt) 7:15 am 
Dollarway High 7:30 am 
Robert F. Morehead 7:30 am 
James Mathhews 7:30 am 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Pine Bluff School District Transportation Department  
                                                                  Bus Routes 2022-2023 
                                            Transportation Office # (870) 543-4265 or 4273 
         ( Routes will be adjusted after first week of school & updated version will be posted) 

 

 

Bus #105  
Bus Stop  Time 
School St. & N. Richards 6:45am 
33 N Richards 6:45 am 
25 N Richards 6:45 am 
4 N Richards 6:45 am 
5 E. Richards 6:45 am 
South Richards & Shirley 6:45 am 
School St. & South Richards 7:00 am 
School St. & Western Dr. 7:00 am 
Haley & South Richards 7:00 am 
Needles & South Richards 7:00 am 
18 Needles St. 7:05 am 
Needles & Malcolm 7:05 am 
Haley & Malcolm 7:10 am 
Hoover & Haley 7:10 am 
Jones & Haley 7:10 am 
Bullock & Haley  7:10 am 
James Matthews 7:30 am 
Robert F. Morehead 7:30 am 
  
  
  
  
  
  


